Ligue motogyeliste d’lle-de-France
Fan
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MOTO CROSS CHATEAU LANDON 2021
50cc kids

Reconnaissance
Historique de la séance

[ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] |
No 5 MAILLARD KARL (Rg=2) No 533 KRIMI KAIS (Rg=3)
Pass 5 1:58.348 Pass 4 1:54.828
Pass 12 3:19.272 1 1:20.924|* Pass 11 3:16.250 1 1:21.422|*
Pass 17 4:37.516 2 1:18.244|* Pass 18 4:42.668 2 1:26.418
Pass 24 5:57.579 3 1:20.063 Pass 25 6:02.948 3 1:20.280( *
Pass 31 7:16.998 4 1:19.419 Pass 32 7:27.772 4 1:24.824
Pass 37 8:37.277 5 1:20.279 Pass 39 8:49.990 5 1:22.218
Pass 44 9:59.485 6 1:22.208 Pass 45 10:16.698 6 1:26.708
No 8 PONS LOAN (Rg=4)
Pass 6 2:03.646
Pass 13 3:33.143 1 1:29.497(*
Pass 21 5:07.995 2 1:34.852
Pass 26 6:34.888 3 1:26.893 | *
Pass 33 8:02.501 4 1:27.613
Pass 41 9:36.476 5 1:33.975
No 18 CUISINIER NYNA (Rg=7)
Pass 9 2:50.175
Pass 19 4:53.921 1 2:03.746| *
Pass 29 6:55.213 2 2:01.292|*
Pass 38 8:49.541 3 1:54.328 | *
Pass 46 10:47.933 4 1:58.392
No 38 RODA KEYLAN (Rg=1)
Pass 3 1:51.867
Pass 10 3:11.847 1 1:19.980]| **
Pass 16 4:29.217 2 1:17.370| **
Pass 23 5:47.432 3 1:18.215
Pass 30 7:05.452 4 1:18.020
Pass 36 8:23.080 5 1:17.628
Pass 42 9:41.037 6 1:17.957
No 102 CORREIA DIEGO (Rg=5)
Pass 7 2:06.570
Pass 14 3:36.365 1 1:29.795|*
Pass 20 5:06.462 2 1:30.097
Pass 27 6:37.076 3 1:30.614
Pass 34 8:06.802 4 1:29.726| *
Pass 40 9:34.494 5 1:27.692|*
No 119 PAYEN BRO SACHA (Rg=6)
Pass 8 2:09.069
Pass 15 3:39.340 1 1:30.271|*
Pass 22 5:11.581 2 1:32.241
Pass 28 6:41.628 3 1:30.047(*
Pass 35 8:12.990 4 1:31.362
Pass 43 9:44.720 5 1:31.730
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